DSM180A

T W DongCheng

No |Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

inSovlneScuunniu QIVIGY QUIS

1 30021100095 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5x12

2 30021200003 Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head
Tapping Screw ST4.8x35

6 30023300024 Gear Housing

7 30021300013 Type | Hexagon Lock Nut M8

9 30010400005 Square-Ring Seal (29.4x34x4.8)

10  [30021600067 Washer  (29.5x37x0.3 )

11  [30021400117 Ball Bearing 6301VV (LFB)

12 (30010400006 Damping Washer  (37x41x6)

13 (30050900008 Dust Washer 25x15

14 30024000018 Bearing Cover

16  |30400401651 ag'lunaviulwil DSM180A, DSM230A 220V

17 |30016000051 Baffle Plate (New Type)

18 N9

19  [30021400138 Needle Bearing HK1212 (SBF)

21 (30021100097 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping
ScrewWith Spring Washer M5x10

22 30024000017 Bearing Retainer

23 |30021400119 Ball Bearing 6302VV_(LFB)

24 130021700010 Flat Key B 4x4x10

25 30020100062 Drive Spindle

26 30050900009 Dust Washer 36x20

27 30050900002 Paper Washer

28 30023400012 Bearing Box

29 30021100092 Hex Socket Screw M5x16

31 (30005090030 Wheel Guard Assembly

31 (30024300067 Quick-Change Wheel Guard

36 30021200072 Hex Head Tapping Screw ST5x75

37 |30400600074 avlnaflanasd DSM180A, DSM230A 220V

38 (30415400080 Motor Housing (DongCheng)

40 130016300016 Insulation Washer

41 30021400233 Ball Bearing 6000VV-DC02

42 30023700015 Bearing Retainer

43 30021100096 Hexagon Socket Set Screws With Flat Point

M5x8
44 130030700001 Brush Holder
45 (30030600206 w5961 DSM180A, DSM230A 220V-240V

46 130030800001 Brush Holder Cap

47 130030400007 Capacitor 0.33uF

49 130030100062 &3nal DSM180A, DSM230A 220V

50 |30021200004 Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head
Tapping Screw ST4.2x25

52 30021200008 Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head
Tapping Screw ST4x16

53 |30016300006 Strain Relief

54 130021200006 Cross Recessed Pan Washer Head
Tapping Screw ST5x25

56 30010100037 Cable Sheath(PVC)

57 Power Cord 220V

58 30021100094 Hex Socket Head Screw M5x10

59 |30010400007 Damping Washer  (26x30x4.8)

861 (30025100003 Wrench

T1 [30005090032 Aeadnaanly Including: 3-5,34
T2 |30005090033 Waslvgi+&n Including: 8,20

T3  [30005090119 \Haduaina Including: 51,55
T4 |30005090027 2aleAuly uan-1u / DSM02-1258 Including: 32,33
T5 30005090031 Gear Housing Assembly Including: 3-6,19,34

T6  |30030900004 Soft Start Device




